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Ada County
Avista Corporation
bankcda +
Boise VA Medical Center +
Bonner County
Brighton Corporation
Buck Knives, Inc.
Cancer Care Northwest +
CapEd Credit Union +
City of Boise
Clearwater Power Company +
Delta Dental of Idaho
Fall River Rural Electric Cooperative +
Fortive Corporation
Franklin Sensors
Gonzaga University
Gritman Medical Center +
Idaho Falls Power +
Inland Power & Light Company +
Integra Imaging Business Associates
Kootenai Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Mann-Grandstaff VA Medical Center +
Modern Electric Water Company +
Mountain America Credit Union
North Idaho College
Northern Lights, Inc. +
Pearson Packaging Systems

PortaPros
Providence Holy Family Hospital +
Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center
Raft River Rural Electric Cooperative, Inc. +
Saint Alphonsus Regional Medical Center +
Scentsy, Inc.
Spokane Regional Health District
Sterling International, Inc.
The College of Idaho
United Electric Co-op, Inc. +
URM Stores, Inc.
Washington Trust Bank

Survey Participants

+ data compiled from available sources.

Data compiled from 39 major Inland Northwest employers!
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Banking / Insurance
bankcda +
CapEd Credit Union +
Delta Dental of Idaho
Mountain America Credit Union
Washington Trust Bank

Government / Education
Ada County
Bonner County
City of Boise
Gonzaga University
North Idaho College
Spokane Regional Health District
The College of Idaho

Healthcare
Boise VA Medical Center +
Cancer Care Northwest +
Gritman Medical Center +
Integra Imaging Business Associates
Mann-Grandstaff VA Medical Center +
Providence Holy Family Hospital +
Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center
Saint Alphonsus Regional Medical Center +

Manufacturing
Buck Knives, Inc.
Fortive Corporation
Franklin Sensors
Pearson Packaging Systems
Scentsy, Inc.
Sterling International, Inc.

Services / General
Brighton Corporation
PortaPros
URM Stores, Inc.

Utilities
Avista Corporation
Clearwater Power Company +
Fall River Rural Electric Cooperative +
Idaho Falls Power +
Inland Power & Light Company +
Kootenai Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Modern Electric Water Company +
Northern Lights, Inc. +
Raft River Rural Electric Cooperative, Inc. +
United Electric Co-op, Inc. +

Survey Participants By Industry

Additional Data Breakouts Available in PDF Report.  
Custom Breakouts Available via Interactive Online Results.

  +  data compiled from available sources.
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Northern Idaho
bankcda +
Bonner County
Buck Knives, Inc.
Kootenai Electric Cooperative, Inc.
North Idaho College
Northern Lights, Inc. +

Spokane County
Avista Corporation
Cancer Care Northwest +
Gonzaga University
Inland Power & Light Company +
Integra Imaging Business Associates
Mann-Grandstaff VA Medical Center +
Modern Electric Water Company +
Pearson Packaging Systems
Providence Holy Family Hospital +
Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center
Spokane Regional Health District
Sterling International, Inc.
URM Stores, Inc.
Washington Trust Bank

Other Inland Northwest
Ada County
Boise VA Medical Center +
Brighton Corporation
CapEd Credit Union +
City of Boise
Clearwater Power Company +
Delta Dental of Idaho
Fall River Rural Electric Cooperative +
Fortive Corporation
Franklin Sensors
Gritman Medical Center +
Idaho Falls Power +
Mountain America Credit Union
PortaPros
Raft River Rural Electric Cooperative, Inc. +
Saint Alphonsus Regional Medical Center +
Scentsy, Inc.
The College of Idaho
United Electric Co-op, Inc. +

Survey Participants By Geographic Area

Additional Data Breakouts Available in PDF Report.  
Custom Breakouts Available via Interactive Online Results.

  +  data compiled from available sources.




